T H E M3
M4
THE NEW BMW M3 SALOON.
THE NEW BMW M4 COUPÉ.
YOUR BMW BROCHURES APP.
DOWNLOAD NOW THE BMW BROCHURES APP FROM YOUR APP STORE
AND DISCOVER DRIVING PLEASURE!
E

rear 8.5J x 18 with 255/40 R18
tyres.
■ The model designation in
Cerium Grey is positioned
on the right at the rear and
underscores the exclusivity
of the BMW M340i xDrive
Saloon.1
1 Only available for BMW M340i xDrive.
M340i xDrive:
Combined fuel consumption (l/100 km): 7.0–7.3
Combined CO2 emissions (g/km): 159–167
BMW M340d xDrive:
Combined fuel consumption (l/100 km): 5.3–5.6
Combined CO2 emissions (g/km): 139–147
B M W  I N D I V I D U A L .
T H E  E X P R E S S I O N  O F  P E R S O N A L I T Y.
Applied with the highest level of craftsmanship, the exclusive BMW Individual Matt paint
finishes stand out from the crowd with their silky shimmer. Special pigmentation within
the multi-coat painting process allows each line, each surface to develop its highest
expressive power - as for example in the BMW Individual paint finish Frozen Brilliant
White metallic.
Discover even more with the new BMW Brochures app. Available now, for your smartphone and tablet.
□ The M Carbon exterior package
underlines the athletic demands
of the vehicle. Spoiler elements in
the front bumper, exterior mirror
caps and rear spoiler are made
of carbon-fibre reinforced plastic
(CFRP). The package is rounded
off by a striking carbon-fibre diffuser
insert at the rear.
■ As part of BMW's intelligent
lightweight construction, the
carbon roof made of carbon fibre
reinforced plastic (CFRP) helps
to reduce the car's mass, and
shifts the car's centre of gravity
lower. This leads to an increase
in agility and dynamics when
taking a bend, accelerating and
braking.
□ The M Carbon bucket seat* with
illuminated M4 logo combines the
lightness and racing character
of a bucket seat with the range of
functions of an M Sport seat.
Its contouring offers perfect side
support and excellent long distance
comfort. It is compatible with
multipoint harnesses and therefore
fully suitable for racing.
ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT.
1 Also available without track tyres.
2 The driving dynamics properties of the track tyres vary depending
 on weather influences and road surface.
3 Also available with track tyres.
ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT.
Discover even more with the new BMW Brochures app. Available now, for your smartphone and tablet.
□ 19"/20" M forged wheels
Double-spoke style 826 M Black
with mixed tyres and track tyres,
wheel size front 9.5J x 19 with
275/35 R19 tyres, wheel size rear
10.5J x 20 with 285/30 R20 tyres. 1, 2
□ 19"/20" M forged wheels
Double-spoke style 825 M
Bicolour Orbit Grey matt with
mixed tyres, gloss-lathed rim/
rim flange, wheel size front
9.5J x 19 with 275/35 R19 tyres,
wheel size rear 10.5J x 20 with
285/30 R20 tyres.